

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30912/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2009 in CMWP No. 50797/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PURUSHOTTAM DAS JAISWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHAN CHAND JAIN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for placing addl. documents on record, prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. R.N. Trivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Shreyas, Afdv.
Mr. Swapnil Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, adjourned for
three weeks to enable him to file the rejoinder affidavit.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master